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Atlas Air Inc834.68 694.97 35,448.76 20,961.74 57,940.15 12.09% 51,688.55 1,975.29 1,120.54 28,871.63 19,721.09

LATAM Airlines Group SA0.00 0.00 23,572.55 14,031.37 37,603.92 48.14% 25,384.44 0.00 0.00 15,635.99 9,748.45

Amerijet International630.10 2,647.81 12,042.03 12,068.33 27,388.27 39.96% 19,568.55 623.29 2,911.24 7,921.19 8,112.83

Tampa Cargo S.A. fka
Tampa Airlines

0.00 0.00 13,087.89 13,199.18 26,287.07 16.29% 22,605.20 0.00 0.00 12,120.03 10,485.17

Linea Aerea Carguera de
Colombia S.A.

0.00 0.00 10,273.00 8,067.00 18,340.00 1.17% 18,128.00 0.00 0.00 10,319.00 7,809.00

United Parcel Service2,296.88 1,811.57 6,209.96 4,748.15 15,066.56 -10.93% 16,914.98 3,161.57 1,832.36 6,573.93 5,347.12

ABX Air4,710.00 5,569.00 2,111.00 2,129.00 14,519.00 17.36% 12,371.00 3,698.00 4,932.00 2,366.00 1,375.00

21 AIR, LLC2,781.80 4,881.29 2,608.29 2,010.74 12,282.12 549.86% 1,889.96 441.82 477.32 511.51 459.31

American Airlines Inc1,481.09 1,529.14 5,986.76 3,160.55 12,157.54 4.15% 11,672.78 1,464.59 1,319.85 6,004.48 2,883.86

Federal Express
Corporation

2,886.74 3,343.11 2,133.21 2,636.37 10,999.43 -21.09% 13,938.45 3,852.76 3,999.55 3,899.62 2,186.52

Cargojet Airways Ltd378.90 369.17 4,729.91 5,450.73 10,928.71 47.84% 7,392.14 571.25 658.73 2,964.06 3,198.10

Kalitta Air LLC5,517.97 1,322.17 1,055.51 1,002.61 8,898.26 73.70% 5,122.67 3,720.95 1,401.72 0.00 0.00

DHL Aero Expreso0.00 0.00 4,421.00 3,936.00 8,357.00 9.04% 7,664.00 0.00 0.00 4,085.00 3,579.00

Polar Air Cargo Worldwide,
Inc.

210.57 14.98 3,759.37 2,849.95 6,834.87 30.45% 5,239.45 91.11 0.00 2,907.50 2,240.84

Ethiopian Airlines0.00 0.00 2,963.15 2,883.38 5,846.53 129.36% 2,549.03 0.00 0.00 1,323.11 1,225.92

Cathay Pacific Airways
Limited

0.00 0.00 3,025.48 1,770.47 4,795.95 -13.44% 5,540.84 0.00 0.00 3,476.13 2,064.71

Global Crossing Airlines
Operations LLC

715.87 793.93 588.15 1,907.52 4,005.47 103.64% 1,966.94 0.00 0.00 405.05 1,561.89

Air Transport International
Inc

1,220.99 1,531.57 0.00 0.00 2,752.56 -36.68% 4,347.32 2,190.34 1,442.69 13.36 700.93

Sky High Aviation Services
Dominicana SA

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,454.38 2,454.38 98.57% 1,236.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 1,165.00

British Airways0.00 0.00 1,226.01 1,194.10 2,420.11 7.76% 2,245.76 0.00 0.00 1,118.33 1,127.43

7AIR, LLC0.00 11.00 214.11 2,074.87 2,299.98 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

China Airlines Ltd0.00 0.00 1,107.59 848.54 1,956.13 -0.14% 1,958.89 0.00 0.00 1,078.29 880.60

Air France0.00 0.00 885.79 1,024.95 1,910.74 57.08% 1,216.40 0.00 0.00 739.99 476.41

Turkish Airlines0.00 0.00 871.37 914.03 1,785.40 -36.49% 2,811.01 0.00 0.00 1,642.88 1,168.13

IBC Airways Inc0.00 0.00 33.46 1,623.54 1,657.00 42.11% 1,166.03 0.00 0.00 65.88 1,100.15

Swiss International Air
Lines Ltd

0.00 0.00 947.98 659.25 1,607.23 -6.30% 1,715.31 0.00 0.00 1,143.25 572.06

Qatar Airways0.00 0.00 772.18 816.82 1,589.00 -62.09% 4,191.59 0.00 0.00 2,225.11 1,966.48

Martinair Holland N.V.0.00 0.00 832.51 681.69 1,514.20 -10.93% 1,699.95 0.00 0.00 975.71 724.24

Cargolux Airlines Intl SA0.00 0.00 1,319.30 192.00 1,511.30 -12.49% 1,727.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.10 326.90

Virgin Atlantic Airways0.00 0.00 929.37 574.90 1,504.27 21.99% 1,233.09 0.00 0.00 594.64 638.45
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Lufthansa Airlines0.00 0.00 876.54 616.20 1,492.74 56.75% 952.32 0.00 0.00 565.18 387.14

Emirates0.00 0.00 711.47 647.23 1,358.70 15.64% 1,174.90 0.00 0.00 557.14 617.76

Korean Airlines Co Ltd0.00 0.00 828.50 528.02 1,356.52 -2.04% 1,384.79 0.00 0.00 792.09 592.70

Air Canada0.00 0.00 425.25 733.31 1,158.56 -29.74% 1,649.06 0.00 0.00 426.46 1,222.60

Iberia LAE SA Operadora0.00 0.00 545.69 595.97 1,141.66 5.45% 1,082.68 0.00 0.00 539.85 542.83

Aerolineas Argentinas0.00 0.00 668.03 242.45 910.48 1.26% 899.16 0.00 0.00 601.65 297.51

Transportes Aereos
Portugueses SA aka TAP
Portugal

0.00 0.00 474.23 338.65 812.88 13.13% 718.52 0.00 0.00 499.41 219.11

Air Europa Lineas Aereas
SA

0.00 0.00 259.82 503.14 762.96 113.80% 356.85 0.00 0.00 256.94 99.91

Gulf and Caribbean Cargo
inc dba IFL Group

0.00 0.00 252.46 416.30 668.76 2.09% 655.09 0.00 0.00 261.50 393.59

Italia Trasporto Aereo SPA
dba ITA Airways

0.00 0.00 377.87 276.46 654.33 55.47% 420.88 0.00 0.00 314.83 106.05

COPA Airlines0.00 0.00 350.65 163.28 513.93 25.22% 410.43 0.00 0.00 245.42 165.01

El Al Israel Airlines0.00 0.00 195.17 264.87 460.04 13.03% 406.99 0.00 0.00 189.91 217.08

Estafeta Carga Aerea SA
de CV

0.00 0.00 273.11 183.95 457.06 -10.87% 512.81 0.00 0.00 297.51 215.30

SAS Scandinavian Airlines0.00 0.00 402.33 9.69 412.02 10.00% 374.57 0.00 0.00 373.14 1.43

Generic Cash and GA
Account

7.00 0.00 137.00 252.00 396.00 -46.92% 746.00 4.00 9.00 366.00 367.00

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines0.00 0.00 142.34 177.54 319.88 67.89% 190.53 0.00 0.00 127.16 63.37

LOT Polish Airlines Joint
Stock Company

0.00 0.00 155.04 145.70 300.74 4.92% 286.64 0.00 0.00 115.04 171.60

Sky Lease I, Inc.0.00 0.00 299.60 0.00 299.60 -84.09% 1,883.31 0.00 0.00 1,582.56 300.75

Delta Air Lines Inc170.24 104.23 0.00 0.00 274.47 46.03% 187.96 79.13 108.83 0.00 0.00

Boliviana de Aviacion0.00 0.00 71.67 183.16 254.83 -15.57% 301.81 0.00 0.00 61.97 239.84

Aerolinea Del Caribe S.A.
dba Aercaribe S.A.

0.00 0.00 84.07 95.88 179.95 -52.04% 375.19 0.00 0.00 164.89 210.30

Aerovias del Continente
Americano SA Avianca
Corp

0.00 0.00 163.31 11.71 175.02 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aer Lingus Limited0.00 0.00 119.63 25.87 145.50 109.50% 69.45 0.00 0.00 46.94 22.51

Aerovias de Mexico SA de
CV

0.00 0.00 99.81 34.23 134.04 -19.62% 166.75 0.00 0.00 123.24 43.51

Southwest Airlines36.84 94.92 0.00 0.00 131.76 -3.57% 136.64 32.41 104.23 0.00 0.00

Finnair Airlines OYJ0.00 0.00 109.72 19.10 128.82 -23.62% 168.65 0.00 0.00 150.20 18.45

United Airlines, Inc61.92 41.76 0.00 0.00 103.68 54.63% 67.05 44.64 22.41 0.00 0.00
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National Air Cargo Group
dba National Airlines MUA

103.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.18 759.83% 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

TACA INTERNATIONAL
AIRLINES S A

0.00 0.00 75.83 5.32 81.15 -25.29% 108.62 0.00 0.00 86.56 22.06

Royal Air Maroc0.00 0.00 26.71 26.43 53.14 -14.12% 61.88 0.00 0.00 54.63 7.25

Concesionaria Vuela
Compania de Aviacion
SAPI de C

0.00 0.00 21.29 6.18 27.47 366.38% 5.89 0.00 0.00 2.96 2.93

Cayman Airways Ltd0.00 0.00 0.87 25.82 26.69 373.23% 5.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.64

Aeronaves TSM0.00 0.00 10.29 15.29 25.58 -9.45% 28.25 0.00 0.00 14.50 13.75

Alaska Airlines Inc6.04 7.53 0.00 0.00 13.57 42.24% 9.54 6.03 3.51 0.00 0.00

Vuela El Salvador SA de
CV

0.00 0.00 5.57 4.91 10.48 103.89% 5.14 0.00 0.00 5.14 0.00

Caribbean Airlines Limited
CO

0.00 0.00 0.04 0.87 0.91 8.33% 0.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.84

Northern Air Cargo, LLC.0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 6,310.41 68.42 282.03 2,472.19 3,487.77

Avianca - Aerovias
Nacionales de Colombia SA

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 853.41 0.00 0.00 622.95 230.46

WestJet, an Alberta
Partnership

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 163.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 163.07

Condor Flugdienst GMBH0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 92.49 0.00 0.00 86.33 6.16

24,050.81 24,768.15 151,319.60 122,421.69 322,560.25 278,421.54 22,025.60 20,626.01 132,457.06 103,312.8715.85%

****Report Total*
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